Monitorler

24

24

24

27

27

27

34

31.

15.

Uriin

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60OHZ HDMI
USB-C

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

258,00
usb

294,00
usb

366,00
usb

586,80
usb

186,00
usb

238,80
usb

316,80
usb

334,80
usb

756,00
usb



